



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 670/2018

MAHENDER SINGHAppellant

Through: Mr. R.K. Bhardwaj, Advocate.

versus

RAJINDER SINGH & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, Mr. Anish Shreshta, Ms. Geetika Goel and Mr. Shreansh Dubey, Advocates for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

12.05.2026

%

List along with RFA 491/2014 on 9th October, 2026 at 03:00 PM.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MAY 12, 2026

Rzu